
Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1

1



Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1Partdrawing for  HP331DSAE - Page 1

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 126233-0 PALANCA CAMBIO HP330

001 231433-0 MUELLE COMP.4

002 183B50-3 CONJUNTO CARCASA DF031D

002 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7

003 851H13-0

004 266429-2 TORNILLO M3X16 TD0101F

005 232239-9 HOJA MUELLE DF030D

006 456039-5 PALANCA DE CAMBIO DF031D

007 620463-0 CIRCUITO LED DF031D

007 632F42-8 INTERRUPTOR DF031D

007 632F65-6 FILTRO LINEA DF031D

008 644813-5 TERMINAL DF031D

009 251468-5 TORNILLO IDQUI M6X22* MT064

010 763229-6

011 123502-0 ENGRANAJE COMPLETO HP331D

012 629167-1 MOTOR HP331D

013 911003-8 TORNILLO M3X6 PARA 6096DW

014 183B50-3 CONJUNTO CARCASA DF031D

014 252126-6 HEX. LOCKING NUT M4-7

015 688164-6 FILTRO DE LINEA 6940D

003-1 851H12-2

007-1 620625-0

007-1 632F65-6 FILTRO LINEA DF031D

007-1 632J76-5 INTERRUPTOR DF031D

007-1 688161-2 FILTRO DE LINEA DA312/392

015-1 632F65-6 FILTRO LINEA DF031D

015-1 688164-6 FILTRO DE LINEA 6940D


